
Materiale electrice

I.D.: 35377245

Data publicarii	18.04.19	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 391,14 RON - 391,14 RON

Descriere: 1 BEC LED E27 10W 830 L.CALDA (75W) PHILIPS 1024 Buc 10 10,9 109 2 MORSETA 2.5 MMP 812.374 1490 Buc 3 3,12 9,36 3 MORSETA 4 MMP 812.375 1491 Buc 4 3,85 15,4 4 SCHC COMUTATOR PT IP44 WDE000550 1357 Buc 4 10,48 41,92 5 SCHC PRIZA SIMPLA CU CAPAC PT IP44 WDE000543 1361 Buc 7 10,93 76,51 6 FISA CU CP POLIC SLIM KAISER GERMANY 617 16774 Buc 5 4,14 20,7 7 PRIZA TRIFAZ 32A 5P - FIX. PE PERETE IP44 513.3257 1367 Buc 2 22,1 44,2 8 FISA TRIFAZATA 32A 5P 213.3237 1364 Buc 2 21,2 42,4 9 DOZA ST 150x150 KO125EKA 1510 Buc 5 6,33 31,65 mai putin
